
Finance- x20- 
192.168.9.2-25/24

Internet
Firewall

Edge Router
WAN/ISP- 
10.10.10./8

LAN-192.168.10.1

Operations- x20 -
192.168.8.2-25/

24

Main Router
192.168.9.1/24
192.168.8.1/24
192.168.7.1/24
192.168.6.1/24
192.168.4.1/24
192.168.3.1/24

Sales x8- 
192.168.7.2-11/24

AD- 192.168.4.2/24

255.255.255.0/24- 
Class C

255.255.255.0/16- 
Class B

255.0.0.0/8- Class A

SQL- 192.168.4.3/24

Call Center x 200 – 
192.168.6.2-

203/24

Management x8-
192.168.3.2/21

Key
10Gb- Copper
10Gb- Fiber


